

JO CODE NO : WB00677

NDPS 106/23

ORDER NO 7,

Dt 29.02.2024:

Today is fixed for production and awaiting ossification test report from C.M.O.H, Jalpaiguri.

Both the accd. persons namely 1) Lahaik Ahammed and Nadir Ali are produced from J.C. today.

Received ossification report in favour of accd. Nadir Ali from C.M.O.H, Jalpaiguri today.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Fix14.03.2024 for production.

D/C

Judge Special Court,
(Under NDPS Act),
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.
Incharge