

**NDPS No. 106/2023**

**Order No. 21**

**Dated. 29.07.2024.**

Today is fixed for production and supply of copy.  
Both the accd. 1) Lahik Ahammed and 2) Nadir Ali are  
produced from J/C.  
Copy ready and supplied to the accd. persons.  
Fix **19.08.2024** for production and framing of charge.

**D/C**

**Judge Special Court  
(Under NDPS Act)  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**