

NDPS 106/23

Order No. 26

Dated. 19.08.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance & supply of copy.
Accd. person on court bail is present by filing hazira.
Received being letter No. 2161/CJM dt. 19/08/2024
alongwith bail bond & Affidavit furnished by the surety S. Karmakar
Registered Surety A. Karmakar on behalf of accd. Nader Ali.
Issuse release at once.
Fix 21/11/2024 for appearance & supply of copy.

D/C

**Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**